
 
 

Extended COVID-19 Learning Plan 
Leslie Public Schools 

Reconfirmation Meeting 
Required MONTHLY After Initial Plan Approval 

 

Agenda: 
● Reconfirm how instruction is going to be delivered during the 20/21 school year 
● Public comments from parents and/or guardians on the Extended Learning Plan 
● Review weekly 2-way interaction rates 

 

NOVEMBER  

 
 
Weekly 2-Way Interaction Rates 
 

 

 

Reconfirm how instruction (Return to Learn Plan) is going to be delivered during the 20/21 
school year: 

There have not been any changes to instructional delivery.  The district is closely monitoring 
increased exposure and positive case rates and communicating with both the Ingham and Jackson 
County Health Departments. 
 

Document Public Comments: 

No Public Comment 

August / 
September 

All Students Online Learners Face-To-Face Learners 

Week 6 
9/30/20-10/6/20 86% 

58% 
(351) 

100% 
(743) 

Week 7 
10/7/20-10/13/20 87% 

64% 
(363) 

100% 
(741) 

Week 8 
10/14/20-10/20/20 93% 

79% 
(334) 

100% 
(752) 

Week 9 
10/21/20-10/27/20 94% 

80% 
(338) 

100% 
(748) 

Week 10 
10/28/20-11/3/20 94% 

80% 
(330) 

100% 
(760) 


